

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134					Contents of area
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					pp 65 y

Continuation *Ce* \$ 22,867.00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				R.R.R.	22,867.00
5/14.2 Construct Embankment with					
100 m - d. d. - all complete job					
P-20	537.02 m ³ CR	144.92/m ³ R			77,863.00
7/14.8 Construct Embankment with					
1000 m - d. d. - all complete job					
P-21	358.01 m ³ CR	166.05/m ³ R			59,448.00
5/16 Construct Sub-grade shoulder with					
Soil - d. d. - all complete job					
P-21	376.97 m ³ CR	167.52/m ³ R			63,150.00
6/20.42 Construct A.W.B. grade with 3/m R					
45 d. d. - all complete job					
P-21	433.947 m ³ CR	431.55 m ³			
		CR 2533.74/m ³ R	10,93,435.00		
7/22 P.W., laying & spreading W.B.M. Gr-2					
- d. d. - all complete job					
P-21	137.41 m ³ CR	4500.13/m ³ R	6,18,363.00		
8/24 P.W., laying & spreading W.B.M. Gr-3					
- d. d. - all complete job					
P-21	137.41 m ³ CR	4353.66/m ³ R	5,98,236.00		
		CR 25,33,362.00			

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					25, 77, 862.00
9/28 Pro & applying Primer coat with					
SS-1 - do - do - all complete job					
P-21, 1851.99 m ² @ 49.10/m ² R					89,957.00
10/31 Pro & applying Tack coat with					
RS-1 - do - do - all complete job					
P-22, 1831.99 m ² @ 17.08/m ² R					31,290.00
11/34 Pro: laying & rolling 20mm thick					
PML - do - do - all complete job					
P-22, 1831.99 m ² @ 195.07/m ² R					52,366.00
12/32 Pro & laying Sealed coat type-B					
- do - do - all complete job					
P-22, 1831.99 m ² @ 69.34/m ² R					1,27,030.00
13/44 Cont'd 4th reinforcement ACCM30					
1st Rd - do - do - all complete job					
P-22, 290.94 m ³ @ 290.70 m ³					
@ 7333.50/m ³ R					21, 31,848.00
14/ Pro RCC M15 grade 100mm					
14/ post - do - do - all complete job					
Also ordinary 100mm post					
P-22, 01 No @ 2528.93 each					2529.00
8/57 200mm post					
P-22, 04 Nos @ 669.61 each					2678.00
Continuation					
C-74					52,76,054.00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B x B	52,	76,054.00
15/ Pro & Fixing mandatory, caution					
any sign - to be at complete job					
4/54 800 mm equilateral triangular					
P-23,	01 No	20	52.59	each	2053.00
0/55 800 x 600 mm rectangular					
P-23,	01 No	22	57.97	each	2258.00
0/56 900 mm hole octagon					
P-23,	01 No	23	79.69	each	2380.00
16/58 Pro & Fixing direction sign					
— do do at complete job					
P-23,	01 No	29	64.82	each	2965.00
17/60 Pro & Fixing logo board 1000 mm by 500					
— do do at complete job					
P-23,	01 No	91	31.91	each	9131.00
18/62 Pro & Fixing information board					
— do do at complete job					
P-23,	01 No	3000.00	each		3000.00
19/64 Pro & Fixing citizen information					
19/64 board — do do at complete job					
P-23,	01 No	9500.00	each		9500.00
20/65 Pro Road Marking with hot appl.					
type — do do at complete job					
P-23,	95.80	or	84.48/m		8093.00

Continuation

each 53,15,434.00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
21/67 E/W excavation in foundation			B.P.A 53,		15,434.00
→ do do complete job					
P-24,	56.29 m ³ ex		187.63/m ³ R		10,562.00
22/68 Back filling behinds of abt 1					
R/W do do complete job					
P-24,	93.14 m ³ ex		627.56/m ³ R		45,900.00
23/69 Pro pccm 15 in foundation					
→ do do complete job					
P-24,	6.28 m ³ ex		6305.05/m ³ R		39,596.00
24/70 Pro RCCM 25 in superstructure					
→ do do complete job					
P-24,	15.257 m ³ ex		6223.63/m ³ R		94,954.00
25/71 Pro & laying filter media in R/W					
→ do do complete job					
P-24	27.84 m ³ ex		3659.61/m ³ R		1,01,884.00
26/72 Pro weep holes in R/W catch					
→ do do complete job					
P-24,	12 Nos ex		119.86 each		1438.00
27/95 Pro pccm 15 in R/W					
→ do do complete job					
P-24,	37.67 m ³ ex		6305.05/m ³ R		2,37,511.00

Continuation

ex R 58,47,279.00

Continuation

Continuation